
   
 

Rev. 1/23/2023 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
Mallard Creek STEM Academy 

2022-2023 School Year 

Alligator 
 

AM Stop Time Stop Location 
6:58 Brookstone Dr & Linden Berry Ln 
7:01 Northlake by Arium Apts, corner of Crescent 

Ridge Dr & WT Harris Blvd 
7:07 Baucom Rd & Carmathen Rd 
7:08 The Lodge Apts, Corner of Krystle June Blvd & 

Mallard Creek Rd 
7:10 Hubbard Rd & Farlow Rd 
7:13 Turtleback Ct & Hubbard Falls Dr 
7:21 Dollar General @ CATS Bus Stop 
7:27 Food Lion, 5624 N Graham St 
7:38 Connery Ct & Old Sugar Creek Rd 
7:40 W Sugar Creek Rd & Brownes Ferry Rd 
7:42 Black Maple Rd & Browne Rd 

 
PM Stop Time Stop Location 

3:02 Allen A Brown & Browne Rd 
3:04 Brownes Ferry Rd & W Sugar Creek Rd 
3:06 Connery Ct & Old Sugar Creek Rd 
3:15 Northlake by Arium Apts, corner of Crescent 

Ridge Dr & WT Harris Blvd 
3:19 Baucom Rd & Carmathen Rd 
3:20 The Lodge Apts, Corner of Krystle June Blvd 

& Mallard Creek Rd 
3:21 Garrison Dr & Reeves St 
3:24 Hubbard Rd & Farlow Rd 
3:30 Turtleback Ct & Hubbard Falls Dr 
3:35 Dollar General @ CATS Bus Stop 
3:40 Food Lion, 5624 N Graham St 

 

 

P.O. Box 2724/6500 Lakeview Road, Charlotte, NC, 28269 Phone (704) 997-8816 Fax (704)817-8806 www.rideOlympic.com 



   
 

Rev. 1/23/2023 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

Bear 
 
 

AM Stop Time Stop Location 
6:52 Sunflower Restaurant, 5400 Statesville Rd 
7:04 Maggie Laney Dr & Capps Hill Mine Rd 
7:10 Blossom Beauty, 1832 Oakdale Rd 
7:19 Walmart, 9820 Callabridge Ct 
7:23 Claiborne Woods Rd & Keeneland Ln 
7:29 Dollar General, 4022 Frank Vance Rd & 

Beatties Ford Rd 
 
 
 
 

PM Stop Time Stop Location 
3:20 Sunflower Restaurant, 5400 Statesville Rd 
3:27 Maggie Laney Dr & Capps Hill Mine Rd 
3:34 Blossom Beauty, 1832 Oakdale Rd 
3:50 Walmart, 9820 Callabridge Ct 
3:57 Claiborne Woods Rd & Keeneland Ln 
4:06 Dollar General, 4022 Frank Vance Rd & 

Beatties Ford Rd 
 
 
 
 
 
 

P.O. Box 2724/6500 Lakeview Road, Charlotte, NC, 28269 Phone (704) 997-8816 Fax (704)817-8806 www.rideOlympic.com 



   
 

Rev. 1/23/2023 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 
2022-2023 School Year 

 
 

Cheetah 
 

AM Stop Time Stop Location 
6:43 Dearview Ln & Eastfield Park Dr 
6:49 Studio Ln & Skipping Stone Ln 
6:55 10630 Skipping Rock Ln @ Volleyball Ct 
7:15 AMC Theatre, 8561 Concord Mills Blvd 
7:23 Christenbury Park, 6213 Bells Mill Dr 
7:33 4929 Jean Grimes Dr 
7:38 Eagle Creek Dr & DeArmon Rd 
7:40 8505 Mineral Ridge Way 

 
 

PM Stop Time Stop Location 
3:09 8505 Mineral Ridge Way 
3:10 DeArmon Rd & Eagle Creek Dr 
3:15 4929 Jean Grimes Dr 
3:22 Christenbury Park, 6213 Bells Mill Dr 
3:27 AMC Theatre, 8561 Concord Mills Blvd 
3:40 10630 Skipping Rock Ln @ Volleyball Ct 
3:45 Studio Ln & Skipping Stone Ln 
3:53 Dearview Ln & Eastfield Park Dr 

 
 
 
 
 
 

P.O. Box 2724/6500 Lakeview Road, Charlotte, NC, 28269 Phone (704) 997-8816 Fax (704)817-8806 www.rideOlympic.com 



   
 

Rev. 1/23/2023 
 

 

 
 

 
Mallard Creek STEM Academy 

2022-2023 School Year 
 
 

Dolphin 
 

AM Stop Time Stop Location 
6:41 Hampton Creste Apt, 920 N Wendover Rd 
7:04 Torrence Grove Church Rd & Rankin Oaks St 
7:12 Advanced Auto, 2142 Rocky River Rd 
7:23 Cortland Apts, 500 Solano Dr 
7:26 Lattitude @ Mallard Creek Apts, 655 W Mallard Creek Church Rd 
7:30 Mallard Highlands Dr & Pool 

 
 
 
 

PM Stop Time Stop Location 
3:13 Mallard Highland Dr @ Pool 
3:15 Cortland Apts, 500 Solano Dr 
3:17 Lattitude @ Mallard Creek Apts, 655 W Mallard Creek Church Rd 
3:27 Advanced Auto, 2142 Rocky River Rd 
3:33 Torrence Grove Church Rd & Rankin Oaks St 
3:51 Hampton Creste Apt, 920 N Wendover Rd 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

P.O. Box 2724/6500 Lakeview Road, Charlotte, NC, 28269 Phone (704) 997-8816 Fax (704)817-8806 www.rideOlympic.com 



   
 

Rev. 1/23/2023 
 

 

 
 

 
Mallard Creek STEM Academy 

2022-2023 School Year 
 
 

Elephant 
 

AM Stop Time Stop Location 
7:02 Hucks Rd & Hucks Landing Dr 
7:05 Canipe Dr & Brandy Ridge Ln 
7:11 Harris Bay Rd & David Cox Rd 
7:14 Harris Teeter, 8445 Davis Lake Pkwy 
7:18 Family Dollar, 7921 Old Statesville Rd 
7:21 Henderson Cr & Laborde St 
7:25 Fox Point Dr & Oak Dr 
7:26 Twin Brook Dr & Acorn Forest Ln 
7:27 Tomsie Efird Ln & Gibbons Link Rd 
7:29 Brandie Glen Rd & Christenbury Rd 
7:30 Christenbury Rd & Christenbury Hills Dr 
7:33 Greenware Trail & W Sugar Creek Rd 

 
PM Stop Time Stop Location 

3:05 Hucks Rd & Hucks Landing Dr 
3:08 Canipe Dr & Brandy Ridge Ln 
3:14 Harris Bay Rd & David Cox Rd 
3:17 Harris Teeter, 8445 Davis Lake Pkwy 
3:21 Family Dollar, 7921 Old Statesville Rd 
3:24 Henderson Cr & Laborde St 
3:28 Fox Point Dr & Oak Dr 
3:29 Twin Brook Dr & Acorn Forest Ln 
3:30 Tomsie Efird Ln & Gibbons Link Rd 
3:31 Brandie Glen Rd & Christenbury Rd 
3:32 Christenbury Rd & Christenbury Hills Dr 
3:35 Greenware Trail & W Sugar Creek Rd 

 

P.O. Box 2724/6500 Lakeview Road, Charlotte, NC, 28269 Phone (704) 997-8816 Fax (704)817-8806 www.rideOlympic.com 



   
 

Rev. 1/23/2023 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 
2022-2023 School Year 

 

Fox 
 

AM Stop Time Stop Location 
6:40 Bayview Pkwy & Prestbury Blvd 
6:44 Lowe’s, 9721 Perimeter Pkwy 
6:51 Food Lion, 9548 Mt Holly-Huntersville Rd 
7:00 Bryton Pkwy (North end of circle) 
7:05 12624 Heath Grove Dr 
7:12 Harvest Market, 15906 N Old Statesville Rd 
7:21 13910 Tilesford Ln 
7:25 Lawther Rd & Loch Raven Rd 
7:34 Amber Geln Dr & Browne Rd 

 
 

PM Stop Time Stop Location 
3:05 Amber Glen Dr & Browne Rd 
3:15 Lawther Rd & Loch Raven Rd 
3:18 13910 Tilesford Ln 
3:30 Harvest Market, 15906 N Old Statesville Rd 
3:35 12624 Heath Grove Dr 
3:40 Bryton Pkwy (North end of circle) 
3:50 Food Lion, 9548 Mt Holly-Huntersville Rd 
357 Bayview Pkwy & Prestbury Blvd 
4:01 Lowes, 9721 Perimeter Pkwy 

 
 
 
 
 

P.O. Box 2724/6500 Lakeview Road, Charlotte, NC, 28269 Phone (704) 997-8816 Fax (704)817-8806 www.rideOlympic.com 



   
 

Rev. 1/23/2023 
 

 

 
 

 
 

Mallard Creek STEM Academy 
2022-2023 School Year 

 

Giraffe 
 

AM Stop Time Stop Location 
7:05 7921 Cambridge Commons Dr @ CATS Bus 

Stop 
7:15 Planet Fitness, 10215 University City Blvd 
7:22 Regal Cinema, 11240 N Tryon St 
7:33 Traditions Apts, 10607 Mallard Creek Rd 
7:43 Fox Glen Rd & Browne Rd 

 
 
 
 

PM Stop Time Stop Location 
3:02 Fox Glen Rd & Browne Rd 
3:10 Traditions Apts, 10607 Mallard Creek Rd 
3:17 Regal Theater, 11240 N Tryon St 
3:33 Planet Fitness, 10215 University City Blvd 
3:43 7921 Cambridge Commons Dr @ CATS Bus 

Stop 
 
 
 
 

P.O. Box 2724/6500 Lakeview Road, Charlotte, NC, 28269 Phone (704) 997-8816 Fax (704)817-8806 www.rideOlympic.com 


